TERRA CRESCENT CANOPY
TRACK LED LIGHT
Round Track Head | 3” Aperture | Wall Wash
With a power supply, the TERRA wall washer series is capable of more than other canopy
light. TERRA Crescent Canopy comes with a programmable driver, smart controls
capabilities, and is dimmer compatible. This canopy is a single point surface adapter that
can seamlessly fit onto any surface. Like the TERRA Crescent, the fixture will offer a single
asymmetric beam of light. The LED head can lock into place at various angles; you can

operated at 25˚C ambient temperature; per guidelines published by
the Illuminating Engineering Society (IES).
ORDERING GUIDE
TERRA CRESCENT CANOPY
AE-TL-TRC -UV P
AE-TL-TR
ERALUX
 Terra Crescent
Canopy Light
-UV
120-277V
-SA
30 W | 1620 lms
Single Asymmetrical
30˚x45˚
-DA
30 W | 1620 lms
Double Asymmetrical
90˚
P
Premium 90
CRI
30
3000K
35
3500K
40
4000K
BK
Black powder
coat
WH
White powder
coat
SV
Silver powder
coat
Fixture Family Voltage Distribution CRI CCT Finish
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
6/26/2025
SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY
Canopy Light| 3” Aperture | Wall Wash
DIMENSIONS
AE-TL-TRC-UV-DAPXXXX
• Rotation up to 355˚
• Tilt +/- 90˚
AE-TLC-TR-UV-SAPXXXX
• Rotation up to 355˚
• Tilt +/- 90˚
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
6/26/2025
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AE-CT-DT806 Detecta - Room Occupancy Sensor
RC102 RC102 Remote Control
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 120-277 Vac
Power Frequency 50/60HZ
Rated Load
At 120 Vac 800W
At 277 Vac 1200W
Detection Range
3-10 Meters
9.8-32.75 Feet
Standby Power ~0.9W
Time Setting 10 sec to 30 min
Light Control 10-2,000LUX
Installation Ceiling Mounted
Ordered separately, field installed
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST